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200602090000
66950

02/09/2006
10:56:52

NATIONAL
CITY
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES ROGERS
CHARLES D

200502140000
70860

200602030000
56290

02/03/2006
09:57:36

NATIONAL
CITY
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE ROY, JAMES P 33 45 Lot#:69
Book:33 Pg:45
Sub:COTTAGE
S AT
CHESSER
PHASE I

200602090000
68300

02/09/2006
03:38:33

NATIONAL
CITY
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE KERLEY, ERIC
T

20 125 Lot#:35
Book:20
Pg:125
Sub:WHITEST
ONE
TOWNHOMES
PHASE ONE

200602160000
78170

02/16/2006
01:04:00

NATIONAL
CITY
MORTGAGE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
CITY
MORTGAGE

24 98 200501250000
36740

Lot#:442
Book:24 Pg:98
Sub:FOREST
PARKS 4TH
SECTOR 3RD
PHASE

200602160000
78170

02/16/2006
01:04:00

NATIONAL
CITY
MORTGAGE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
CITY
MORTGAGE

24 98 200501250000
36740

Lot#:442
Book:24 Pg:98
Sub:FOREST
PARKS 4TH
SECTOR 3RD
PHASE

200602160000
78310

02/16/2006
01:38:51

NATIONAL
CITY
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE WRIGHT,
THOMAS R

14 73 Lot#:154
Book:14 Pg:73
Sub:WEATHER
LY SECTOR 2
PHASE 2


