Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2006; Date Recorded= 2006/02; Name= NATIONAL CITY MORTGAGE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200602090000 66950	02/09/2006 10:56:52	NATIONAL CITY MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	ROGERS CHARLES D					200502140000 70860	
200602030000 56290	02/03/2006 09:57:36	NATIONAL CITY MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROY, JAMES P			33	45		Lot#:69 Book:33 Pg:45 Sub:COTTAGE S AT CHESSER PHASE I
200602090000 68300	02/09/2006 03:38:33	NATIONAL CITY MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KERLEY, ERIC T			20	125		Lot#:35 Book:20 Pg:125 Sub:WHITEST ONE TOWNHOMES PHASE ONE
200602160000 78170	02/16/2006 01:04:00	NATIONAL CITY MORTGAGE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONAL CITY MORTGAGE			24	98	200501250000 36740	Lot#:442 Book:24 Pg:98 Sub:FOREST PARKS 4TH SECTOR 3RD PHASE
200602160000 78170	02/16/2006 01:04:00	NATIONAL CITY MORTGAGE	Grantee	TRANSFER	NATIONAL CITY MORTGAGE			24	98	200501250000 36740	Lot#:442 Book:24 Pg:98 Sub:FOREST PARKS 4TH SECTOR 3RD PHASE
200602160000 78310	02/16/2006 01:38:51	NATIONAL CITY MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WRIGHT, THOMAS R			14	73		Lot#:154 Book:14 Pg:73 Sub:WEATHER LY SECTOR 2 PHASE 2